FINAL CHANGE ORDER

Project: Vinewood ES Playground Replacement Project 8150-5830-340-001
Architect/Engineer: Stephen Henry
Contractor: The Design Build Inc.
DSA App. #:
The following changes are authorized relative to the work on the above referenced project:
{___Contingency Contingency Amount: $ 24,878.00 |
CDE# CDE Description Amount
1
2 $ -
3 $ =
4 $ o
5 $ -
Contingency will be modified by this Change Order In the amount of: § e
|  Allowance Allowance Amount: $ - B
ADE# ADE Description Amount
1 $ -
2 $ &
3 $ N
4 $ -
5 $ -
Allowance will be modifled by this Change Order in the amount of: § -

For final settlement between CONTRACTOR and Lodi Unifled School District of all real claims including but not limited to the following:

Original Contract Sum:
Total Change Orders Amount:

$ 273,664.00

$
Total Reduction of contingency Amount: $ 24,878.00

$

$

Total Reduction of allowance Amount:

Final Contract Price: 248,786.00

Date of completion as of the date of this Change Order: 12/17/2024

Acceptance of this Change Order constitules an agreement batween the District and Contractor, and the work performed sublect to the same terms and conditions as are conlained in the original
Contracl with the Contraclor ang for the work on the above mentioned project.

Acceplance of this Change Order constilutes acceptance of the Change Order as full and complete satisfaction of any direct or indirect additional costs incurred by Contractor in connection with
performance of the change work.

It is understood thal the work performed in accordance with the revised Plans and Specifications enumeraled above or in accordance with the onginal Plans and Specification supplemented by the
instructions stated herein.

Not valid until slane he AJE, Contractor, and Owner.

Reviewed by AJE Date: 1 1 /1 5/24
ARCHITECT/ENGINEER

Agreement by ,

Contractor k\ Date: 11/15/2024
CONTRACTOR ‘X

Approved by Owner \ Date:

Lodi Unified School District

Page 10of 1


Owner
Text Box
11/15/24

Owner
Image




